Amor
Appleton
Ayre
Ayre
Baldwin
Bennie
Bennie
Butcher
Butt
Crampton
Davis
Del-Nevo
Del-Nevo
Gee
Hancock
Herbert
Hill
Kerr
Lancaster
Morris
Mugford
Mugford
Robson
Rowles
Sawyer
Sawyer
Sennick
Short
Short
Taylor
Thornton
Yates-Round
Yates-Round
Watson
Watson
Wilson
Wood
Wright

Rosemarie Linda

Pamela Chalmers

Graham
Trudy
Lesley

Christopher
Sarah
David John
Leah
Catherine Anne
Elizabeth
Raymond

Elizabeth Adeline

Peter John
Jayne
Wendy Norma
Pauline
Richard
Anne Josephine
Fran
Tim
Kirsten
Victoria
vy Mary
Sandra
Steven
Donna Marie
Christopher
Fiona
John
Val
Jeremy
Theresa
Adrian
Catherine
Jennifer
Jacqueline
Susan Diane

03/04/2022
03/04/2022
03/04/2022
03/04/2022
03/04/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
03/04/2022
03/04/2022
24/04/2022
03/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
03/04/2022
03/04/2022
10/04/2022
11/04/2022
10/04/2022
07/04/2024
03/04/2022
24/04/2022
24/04/2022
03/04/2022
03/04/2022
03/04/2022
03/04/2022
23/04/2022
04/04/2022
22/04/2022
19/04/2022
08/04/2024
03/04/2022
03/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
10/04/2022
03/04/2022
03/04/2022

Apr-24

Jan-24



