

### Updated Holy Trinity Brimscombe Electoral Roll pre-APCM April 2024

Surname	Christian name(s)	Resident/Non-Resident	Date of Entry	Date of Removal
Amor	Robert	R	03/04/2022	
Amor	Rosemarie Linda	R	03/04/2022	
Appleton	Pamela Chalmers	NR	03/04/2022	
Ayre	Graham	NR	03/04/2022	
Ayre	Trudy	NR	03/04/2022	
Baldwin	Lesley	NR	08/05/2022	
Bennie	Christopher	NR	08/05/2022	
Bennie	Sarah	NR	08/05/2022	
Butcher	David John	NR	03/04/2022	
Butt	Leah	NR	03/04/2022	
Crampton	Catherine Anne	NR	24/04/2022	
Davis	Elizabeth	R	03/04/2022	
Del-Nevo	Raymond	NR	10/04/2022	
Del-Nevo	Elizabeth Adeline	NR	10/04/2022	
Gee	Peter John	R	03/04/2022	
Hancock	Jayne	R	03/04/2022	
Herbert	Wendy Norma	R	10/04/2022	
Hill	Pauline	R	11/04/2022	
Kerr	Richard	R	10/04/2022	
Lancaster	Anne Josephine	R	07/04/2024	
Morris	Fran	R	03/04/2022	
Mugford	Tim	NR	24/04/2022	Apr-24
Mugford	Kirsten	NR	24/04/2022	
Robson	Victoria	NR	03/04/2022	
Rowles	Ivy Mary	R	03/04/2022	Jan-24
Sawyer	Sandra	NR	03/04/2022	
Sawyer	Steven	NR	03/04/2022	
Sennick	Donna Marie	NR	23/04/2022	
Short	Christopher	R	04/04/2022	
Short	Fiona	R	22/04/2022	
Taylor	John	NR	19/04/2022	
Thornton	Val	NR	08/04/2024	
Yates-Round	Jeremy	NR	03/04/2022	
Yates-Round	Theresa	NR	03/04/2022	
Watson	Adrian	R	17/04/2022	
Watson	Catherine	R	17/04/2022	
Wilson	Jennifer	R	10/04/2022	
Wood	Jacqueline	R	03/04/2022	
Wright	Susan Diane	NR	03/04/2022	